Sieppijarvi 19.02.2023
VAPAALLA

Sieppijarven Sisu

TULOKSET

008
009

Naiset 8v

Juuso Maikku
Roni Jurvelin
Mitja Niskala
Hemmo Vahametsa
Vilho Satokangas
vVainé Pasula
Paavo Mattila

Fanni Aho

Aada Pirkonen
Nanna Vaattovaara
Jonna Joutsenvaara
Alisa Ijas

Alma Kilpio

Seela Vanhapiha

Lappi Nurmela
Aapo Toratti
Einar Lehmivaara
Konsta Haavisto
Eemil Rundgren
Juho Jarva

Naiset 14v

034
033
031

Ellen Hovila
Nella Vaattovaara
Netta Kaivola

Inga-Maria Yli-Tepsa

Saimi Vanhapiha
Aili Sorri
Ella Mikkonen

wCoJdoUud WNR

Miehet 12v

Anni Jantunen
Eden Sieppi
Lilli Haataja
Eevi Tulppo
Stella Paananen
Venla Haavisto
Saima Selin
Hilla Kerdnen
Venla Kantola
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Naiset 12v

051
056
050

Sixsten Lehmivaara
Oiva Tervaskanto
Abel Sieppi

Eeli Kuoksa

Olli Jantunen
Vili Haataja

Samu Vuolli

Pyry Ahvenjarvi
Roope Ahvenjarvi

Aava Kuoksa
Iina Jurvelin
Karin Hovila
Saana Tulppo
Elina Varemaki
Inka Laitinen

Sisun Hiihdot/Musti-Cup

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Oulun Kilpa-Veikot
Kittilan Kota-Veik
Aavasaksan Urheili
Sieppijarven Sisu

Visa Ski Team Kemi
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Keminsuun Kisa

Y1li-Iin Naseva

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Keminsuun Kisa
Pajala IF
Sieppijarven Sisu
Sieppijarven Sisu
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Kittilan Urheilija
Lapin Veikot

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Visa Ski Team Kemi
Visa Ski Team Kemi

Espoon HS
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Limingan Niittomie
Pajala IF
Sieppijarven Sisu
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Keminsuun Kisa
Sieppijarven Sisu

Pajala IF

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Visa Ski Team Kemi
Visa Ski Team Kemi

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Limingan Niittomie
Pernion Urheilijat
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

04.
05.

05

52,0
07,6

.07,6
05.
05.
06.
06.

21,2
44,3
20,6
23,9

.02,2
.30,8
.34,3
.43,8
.55,4
.10,8
.32,7

.56,6
.18,2
.53,5
.20,9
.05,3
.29,5

.08,0
22,7
.40,8
.45,6
.23,1
.26,2
.28,7

.02,3
.25,6
.42,8
.52,1
.06,7
.07,8
.27,8
.54,9
.58,5

.48,0
.51,6
.52,3
.58,6
.15,6
.59,1
.25,8
.18,1
.23,9

.22,0
.10,4
.22,0
.23,2
.25,1
.47,5

00.
00.
00.
.24,3
03.
.32,9

04

.00,0
.15,6
.15,6
.29,2
.52,3
.28,6
.31,9

.00,0
.28,6
32,1
.41,6
.53,2
.08,6
.30,5

00,0
21,6
56,9

08,7

.00,0
.14,7
.32,8
.37,6
.15,1
.18,2
.20,7

.00,0
.23,3
.40,5
.49,8
.04,4
.05,5
.25,5
.52,6
.56,2

.00,0
.03,6
.04,3
.10,6
.27,6
11,1
.37,8
.30,1
.35,9

.00,0
.48,4
.00,0
.01,2
.03,1
.25,5



7 063 Siiri Jaarni
8 060 Seela Poikela
9 058 Elsi Sorri
10 066 Essi Jarva

Miehet 16v 5km
077 Elmeri Helander
073 Veikka Muotka
072 Okko Selin
070 Pyry Vuolli
075 Aleksi Pirkonen
Ivan Kharlanov
076 Erkka Petrelius
071 Akseli Tanninen
078 Joel Tapio
074 Eemeli Varemaki
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Miehet 14v 5km
081 Wilmer Lehmivaara
088 Joona Ylimdki
089 Marius Pitkanen
087 Tomi Saukko
084 Konsta Muotka
Viljami Vuosku
085 Lauri Tapio
082 Nestori Autio
091 Pietu Niskanen
086 Lassi Ekstrom
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Naiset 16v 5km
1 093 Lumia Nurmela
2 092 Asta Jarva

1 096 Heta Ruotsala

2 098 Sunna Vihervirta
3 097 Seela Salokangas
4 095 Hilpi Ruotsala

1 104 Kari Ollila
2 102 Markku Ollila
3 103 Jussi Hytonen

1 099 Sanni Pulkkinen
2 106 Sofia Tivinen

3 108 Vilma Kanerva

4 109 Ruut Vahametsa
5 105 Niina M&ki

6 107 Henna Korpi

7 101 Mari Maikku

Miehet 40v 3x3 9km

1 111 Juha Alm

2 112 Jani Tulppo

3 110 Petri Keréanen

4 113 Veli Alakastari

1 116 Miika Muotka
2 117 Konsta-Elias Simila

Miehet yl 3x3 9km

Visa Ski Team Kemi
Lapin Veikot

Visa Ski Team Kemi
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Visa Ski Team Kemi
Muonion Kiri

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Valkeakosken Haka
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Pernion Urheilijat

Pajala IF

Visa Ski Team Kemi
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Muonion Kiri
Vantaan Hiihtoseur
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Lapin Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Muonion Kiri

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Ounasvaaran Hiihto

Rovaniemen Maraton
Rovaniemen Maraton
Pulkkilan Ponsi

Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Ounasvaaran Hiihto
Oulun Kilpa-Veikot
Visa Ski Team Kemi
Visa Ski Team Kemi
Aavasaksan Urheili

Rovaniemen Maraton
Limingan Niittomie
Keminsuun Kisa
Oulaisten Huima

Sieppijarven Sisu

Muonion Kiri
Kittilan Urheilija

09.
10.
11.
11.

12

14

14

14

14.

14

15.
18.

14.
15.
.25,6
15.

15.

13

14

14.

14

16

21

24

28.

23.
23.

59,1
13,5
03,3
25,2

.45,8
14.

05,1

.08,8
14.
14.

10,2
11,7

.18,7
14.

33,8

.43,9
14.
15.

44,9
42,4

03,5

.34,1
15.
15.
16.
17.
.00,3
18.
18.
18.

07,2
36,6
37,7
49,0

19,6

27,0
52,3

45,8
13,4

42,1

18,1

42,7
14.

06,5

.59,9

19,8

.37,5
14.
15.
16.
16.

42,3
07,3
10,0
14,8

.59,6

.36,6
22.

14,3

.34,2
24.

46,6

35,7

10,3

01.
01.
02.
.03,2

00

00.
.30,6
01.
01.
02.
03.
.56,8
04.
04.
04.

00.
03.

00.

00

00.
17,7
00.
00.
01.
01.

02

00.
00.
02.
.10,0

00.

00.

37,1
51,5
41,3

.00,0
01.
01.
01.
01.
.32,9
01.
01.
01.
02.

19,3
23,0
24,4
25,9

48,0
58,1
59,1
56,6

00,0

03,7
33,1
34,2
45,5

16,1
23,5
48,8

.00,0
.27,6
.39,8
.56,3

00,0

.00,0
00.
01.

23,8
17,2

00,0

22,5
47,5
50,2
55,0

.39,8

00,0
37,7
57,6

00,0



Eino Vuollet
Olli-Markus Taivainen
Markku Isola

vaino Paakkola

Janne Médkinen

Posionn Pyrinto

Haapajarven Kiilat
Rovaniemen Maraton
Sieppijarven Sisu
Ounasvaaran Hiihto

20.
22.
22.
22.
22.

54,7
04,9
18,3
23,7
55,0

00

01.

01

01.

02

.00,0
10,2
.23,6
29,0
.00,3



